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Men / 61 / 10 yrs.
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Paxton McNeley6118
Chows Gymnastics

9.800 10.900 9.70010.700 9.80010.000 60.900
8T 3 1T 1 15T 1T 1 

1 

Donato Fontana6117
Chows Gymnastics

9.900 11.100 9.30010.600 8.50010.300 59.700
7 1 3T 7T 8T 14T 2 

2 

Joe Gerlach6162
Gleason's

8.900 10.800 9.00010.600 9.70010.300 59.300
19 4T 3T 16T 8T 3 3T

3T

Miles Jauch6143
Swiss

10.000 9.900 9.10010.100 9.60010.600 59.300
5T 10 6T 14T 1T 4 3T

3T

Anthony Pellitteri6181
Madtown

9.000 11.000 9.4009.400 9.80010.500 59.100
17T 2 14 5T 3T 1T 5 

5 

Brendon Vorwald6145
Swiss

10.200 10.100 9.60010.100 9.2009.800 59.000
3 7T 6T 2T 19 6T 6 

6 

Konstantin Adamov6175
Salto

10.100 10.800 9.0009.800 8.50010.500 58.700
4 4T 9T 16T 3T 14T 7T

7T

Justin Brew6128
MHG

10.400 10.100 9.5009.100 9.20010.400 58.700
2 7T 16T 4 7 6T 7T

7T

Keegan Cook6125
Scamps

9.700 10.400 9.2009.800 8.90010.500 58.500
10 6 9T 9T 3T 8 9 

9 

Micah Forness6178
Salto

10.500 7.500 9.60010.700 8.40010.600 57.300
1 25 1T 2T 1T 17T 10 

10 

Landon Piette6156
Air Force

9.200 9.300 9.3009.100 8.50010.300 55.700
13T 16 16T 7T 8T 14T 11 

11 

Noah Long6189
PGA

9.100 9.700 9.2009.500 7.70010.000 55.200
15T 13T 13 9T 15T 23 12 

12 

Barret Valasek6202
CAH

9.200 10.000 9.2008.500 8.7009.500 55.100
13T 9 23 9T 24 10T 13 

13 

Kristian Cormaci6197
CAH

10.000 9.000 8.7009.100 8.00010.100 54.900
5T 18 16T 24T 12T 22 14 

14 

Parker Hill6218
GNG

9.800 6.500 9.40010.000 9.3009.600 54.600
8T 28 8 5T 21T 5 15 

15 

Dilan Gilbertson6108
Classic

9.000 8.700 9.0008.900 8.8009.600 54.000
17T 19 20T 16T 21T 9 16 

16 

Charles Parker6165
Gleason's

8.700 8.100 9.2009.200 8.60010.000 53.800
20 22 15 9T 15T 12T 17 

17 

Soren Kenlin6159
Eyas Gymnastics

9.600 7.400 9.2009.100 8.40010.000 53.700
11 26 16T 9T 15T 17T 18 

18 

Preston Cronk6206
OGA

9.100 9.100 8.5008.400 8.30010.200 53.600
15T 17 24T 27 11 20 19 

19 

J.J. Schirmer6201
CAH

8.300 9.800 9.1008.900 7.4009.700 53.200
23 11T 20T 14T 20 25 20 

20 

Cavan Shields6211
OGA

8.000 9.700 8.9007.800 8.7009.600 52.700
24T 13T 26T 20T 21T 10T 21 

21 

David Thon6180
Salto

8.600 9.700 8.8008.800 7.2009.200 52.300
21 13T 22 22T 26 26 22 

22 

Ethan Sutherland6122
Emerge

9.300 8.400 8.90010.600 4.40010.500 52.100
12 20 3T 20T 3T 28 23T

23T

Brett Burgoyne6140
Swiss

7.300 8.300 8.2009.600 8.60010.100 52.100
27 21 12 28 12T 12T 23T

23T
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Liam Collins6107
Classic

8.500 6.700 8.6009.700 8.40010.100 52.000
22 27 11 26 12T 17T 25 

25 

William Slater6112
Classic

7.400 7.700 9.0008.400 8.1009.300 49.900
26 24 24T 16T 25 21 26 

26 

Hayden Peters6101
Scamps

6.000 9.800 8.7007.800 7.0009.000 48.300
28 11T 26T 24T 27 27 27T

27T

Dexter Ferrel6230
CVGA

8.000 8.000 8.8007.500 7.5008.500 48.300
24T 23 28 22T 28 24 27T

27T

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: M&M Gymnastics


